4/30/2018

LOCATION

MATTOON, IL, US

Hodgkins, IL, United States

Mesa, AZ, United States
Mesa, AZ, United States

Mesa, AZ, United States

Mesa, AZ, United States

Mesa, AZ, United States

Mesa, AZ, United States

Phoenix, AZ, United States

Hodgkins, IL, United States
Hodgkins, IL, United States
Mattoon, IL, United States
Mattoon, IL, United States

United States

DATE

04/27/2018
04/27/2018
04/27/2018
04/27/2018
04/27/2018
04/26/2018
04/26/2018
04/24/2018
04/23/2018
04/23/2018
04/23/2018
04/21/2018
04/20/2018
04/20/2018
04/20/2018
04/20/2018
04/19/2018
04/19/2018
04/19/2018
04/19/2018
04/19/2018
04/18/2018
04/18/2018
04/18/2018
04/18/2018
04/18/2018
04/17/2018
04/17/2018
04/14/2018
04/13/2018
04/13/2018
04/12/2018
04/12/2018

LOCAL
TIME

9:09 A.M.
854 AM.
5:19 AM.
5:15 AM.
1:.45 AM.
10:48 P.M.
6:51 AM.
2:11 AM.
7:30 PM.
9:30 AM.
8:53 AM.
451 AM.
9:36 A.M.
9:09 AM.
3:44 AM.
3:40 A.M.
9:31 PM.
12:01 P.M.
9:05 AM.
4:02 AM.
3:59 AM.

11:04 AM.

9:11 AM.
351 AM.
3:46 AM.

12:20 AM.

11:42 PM.
4:18 PM.
1:33 AM.

11:28 AM.

7:47 AM.
7:01 PM.
4:28 PM.

Tracking: UPS

ACTIVITY

Returned to shipper

Out For Delivery Today

Loaded on Delivery Vehicle

Destination Scan

Arrival Scan

Departure Scan

Arrival Scan

Departure Scan

The receiving business was closed at the time of the final deli
The receiving business was closed at the time of the final deli
Out For Delivery Today

Destination Scan

The receiving business was closed at the time of the second ¢
Out For Delivery Today

Loaded on Delivery Vehicle

Destination Scan

The company or receiver name is incorrect. This will delay del
The company or receiver name is incorrect. This will delay del
Out For Delivery Today

Loaded on Delivery Vehicle

Destination Scan

The receiving business was closed at the time of the first deli
Out For Delivery Today

Loaded on Delivery Vehicle

Destination Scan

Arrival Scan

Departure Scan

Arrival Scan

Departure Scan

Arrival Scan

Departure Scan

Origin Scan

Order Processed: Ready for UPS
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