LOCATION	DATE	LOCAL TIME	ACTIVITY
MATTOON, IL, US	04/27/2018	9:09 A.M.	Returned to shipper
	04/27/2018	8:54 A.M.	Out For Delivery Today
	04/27/2018	5:19 A.M.	Loaded on Delivery Vehicle
	04/27/2018	5:15 A.M.	Destination Scan
	04/27/2018	1:45 A.M.	Arrival Scan
Hodgkins, IL, United States	04/26/2018	10:48 P.M.	Departure Scan
	04/26/2018	6:51 A.M.	Arrival Scan
Mesa, AZ, United States	04/24/2018	2:11 A.M.	Departure Scan
Mesa, AZ, United States	04/23/2018	7:30 P.M.	The receiving business was closed at the time of the final deli
	04/23/2018	9:30 A.M.	The receiving business was closed at the time of the final deli
	04/23/2018	8:53 A.M.	Out For Delivery Today
Mesa, AZ, United States	04/21/2018	4:51 A.M.	Destination Scan
Mesa, AZ, United States	04/20/2018	9:36 A.M.	The receiving business was closed at the time of the second c
	04/20/2018	9:09 A.M.	Out For Delivery Today
	04/20/2018	3:44 A.M.	Loaded on Delivery Vehicle
	04/20/2018	3:40 A.M.	Destination Scan
Mesa, AZ, United States	04/19/2018	9:31 P.M.	The company or receiver name is incorrect. This will delay del
	04/19/2018	12:01 P.M.	The company or receiver name is incorrect. This will delay del
	04/19/2018	9:05 A.M.	Out For Delivery Today
	04/19/2018	4:02 A.M.	Loaded on Delivery Vehicle
	04/19/2018	3:59 A.M.	Destination Scan
Mesa, AZ, United States	04/18/2018	11:04 A.M.	The receiving business was closed at the time of the first deliv
	04/18/2018	9:11 A.M.	Out For Delivery Today
	04/18/2018	3:51 A.M.	Loaded on Delivery Vehicle
	04/18/2018	3:46 A.M.	Destination Scan
	04/18/2018	12:20 A.M.	Arrival Scan
Phoenix, AZ, United States	04/17/2018	11:42 P.M.	Departure Scan
	04/17/2018	4:18 P.M.	Arrival Scan
Hodgkins, IL, United States	04/14/2018	1:33 A.M.	Departure Scan
Hodgkins, IL, United States	04/13/2018	11:28 A.M.	Arrival Scan
Mattoon, IL, United States	04/13/2018	7:47 A.M.	Departure Scan
Mattoon, IL, United States	04/12/2018	7:01 P.M.	Origin Scan
United States	04/12/2018	4:28 P.M.	Order Processed: Ready for UPS